2013

ICF Canoe Marathon

Gopenhagen World Championships
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 5
Race 1 K1 Men 50-54 Distance 21,5 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 09:00

Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 23 2333 Fracisco Vazquez Redondc 1961 ESP  01:40:35
2 28 2059 Thomas Kittner 1061 B GER  01:40:42 00:00:07
3 34 2028 Anders Winther Andersen 1963 mimss NOR  01:41:59 00:01:24
4 204 2212 Lee Mc Gregor 1951 BB 01:42:05 00:01:30
5 30 2077 Malcolm Banks 1962 I B IRL  01:42:33 00:01:58
6 4 2083 Jeroen Haarler 1060 lf B BEL  01:44:.00 00:03:25
7 57 2070 Johan Dahl 1960 SWE 01:44:02 00:03:27
8 43 2368 Sverre Petlund 1960 mimms NOR  01:44:22 00:03:47
9 8 2123 Henrik Christiansen 1960 DEN  01:44:29 00:03:54
10 32 2252 Tonny Benschop 1962 [t NED  01:45:24 00:04:49
11 50 2199 Linton Hope 1959 B 01:45:24 00:04:49
12 37 2067 Frode Olsen 1959 01:45:25 00:04:50
13 14 2290 Per Harl 1961 DEN  01:47:27 00:06:52
14 42 2233 Eivind Anders Sarlie 1961 mlmms NOR  01:47:41 00:07:06
15 41 2227 Hans Ellingsen 1961 01:47:50 00:07:15
16 51 2203 Paul Schruby 1963 B3 01:48:03 00:07:28
17 5 2036 Kim Jgrgensen 1961 DEN  01:48:12 00:07:37
18 55 2273 Nikolai Solodovnikov 1963 pmmmm RUS  01:48:23 00:07:48
19 1 2096 Omar Dario Linares 1962 e ARG 01:49:51 00:09:16
20 36 2066 Leif Bruaas 1959 mimss NOR 01:50:38 00:10:03
21 15 2324 Rolf Nikolajsen 1962 DEN  01:50:52 00:10:17
22 19 2382 Erik Andresen 1960 DEN  01:50:55
23 3 2122 Peter Pollak 1063 [ AUT  01:53:28 00:12:53
24 24 2221 Frank Liljestrand 1061 =f== FIN  01:54:00 00:13:25
25 39 2092 Joh Einar Solhaug 1963 mimss NOR  01:55:15 00:14:40
26 38 2088 Gent Olsen 1963 mimss NOR 01:56:14 00:15:39
27 13 2280 Viggo Munk 1959 DEN 01:56:19 00:15:44
28 58 2325 Per Ernstrom 1963 SWE 01:56:23 00:15:48
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Torben Frohn

Ton Deurloo

Steen Andersen
Klaus Andreasen
Jacob Sonne-Hansen
Lars Peter Hansen
Lars Harder

Terje Arvidsen
René Astad Dupont
Hans Holt

Huub Zegers

Terje Henriksen
Edgar Lopez

Alfred Heller

Frank Jgrgensen
Steven Wort

Kurt Beuschau
Mark Rickard

Chi Keung Kwong
Steve Rance
Richard Kent
Sigitas Bulovas
Siarhei Yashyn
William Gram
Hennie Roos
Andrey Spirin
Henrik Olsen

Leo Badstuber
Mariusz Rutkowski
Yevqgeniy Kurdyukov

Peter Andreas Colding

== mm DEN  01:58:00
e NED  01:58:48
== mm DEN  01:59:38
== mm DEN  02:00:39
== mm DEN  02:00:53
== mm DEN  02:01:56
== mm DEN  02:04:10
== NOR 02:04:12
=f== NOR 02:04:30
DEN  02:04:44
o NED  02:04:46
=f== NOR 02:05:39
=== VEN  02:08:11
DEN  02:09:29
DEN 02:11:11

1961 BE= yUsA  02:13:17
1961 DEN 02:17:43

gl AUS  02:20:56
HKG 02:30:29
= GBR dnf
= GBR dnf
LTU dnf
RUS dnf
NOR dnf
RSA dnf
RUS dnf
DEN dns
GER dns
POL dns
RUS dns
DEN dns

\ cance SPORT EVENT
DENMARK IR HADEN o

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn forbund
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00:17:25
00:18:13
00:19:03
00:20:04
00:20:18
00:21:21
00:23:35
00:23:37
00:23:55
00:24:09
00:24:11
00:25:04
00:27:36
00:28:54
00:30:36
00:32:42
00:37:08
00:40:21
00:49:54
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ICF Canoe Marathon
Gopenhagen World Championships

RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 2 K1 Women 35-39 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 09:05
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 67 2186 Marion Young 1974 B=== RSA  01:33:41
2 66 2322 Monika Duc 1974 | ] FRA  01:33:47 00:00:06
3 61 2013 Tina Noregren 1978 DEN  01:49:18 00:15:37
4 65 2354 Linda Hansen 1974 DEN  01:49:26 00:15:45
5 62 2136 Annita Lykke Madsen 1974 DEN  01:52:47 00:19:06
6 64 2274 Dorte Sgndergaard 1974 DEN  01:55:24 00:21:43
7 63 2262 Anette Stejner Vingborg 1976 DEN  01:55:50 00:22:09
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 3 K1 Women 40-44 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 09:05
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 68 2222 Barbora Vernerova 1972 Jmm CZE  01:33:56
2 71 2069 Jette Baelum 1973 DEN  01:36:53 00:02:57
3 74 2386 Blanca Arroyo Martin 1970 ESP  01:37:03 00:03:07
4 73 2449 Lena Jgrgensen 1970 DEN  01:38:24 00:04:28
5 69 2050 Majken Juul Jensen 1969 DEN  01:40:38 00:06:42
6 70 2062 Pernille Bertram 1972 DEN  01:41:07 00:07:11
7 72 2260 Nina Budde Hansen 1971 DEN  01:57:54 00:23:58
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 4 K1 Women 45-49 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 09:05
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 85 2270 Tone Rasmussen @ritsland 1968 NOR 01:34:40
2 80 2114 Jeanette Knudsen 1967 DEN 01:36:13 00:01:33
of - [
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ICF Canoe Marathon

Gopenhagen World Championships

3 78 2065 Anne-Mette Mortensen A — - DEN  01:37:04 00:02:24
4 88 2196 Lis Hart 01:38:45 00:04:05
5 84 2135 Kirsten Engelmohr 1967 _ GER 01:38:47 00:04:07
6 86 2437 Ana Duarte 1968 n POR 01:43:44 00:09:04
7 79 2071 Kirsten Gram-Hansen 1964 om mmw DEN  01:44:32 00:09:52
8 89 2107 Marina Nikulina 1964 pmmmm RUS  01:44:36 00:09:56
9 82 2342 Helene Vilandt 1966 mm mmw DEN  01:45:07 00:10:27
10 536 2315 Carmen Campos Paches 1967 ESP 01:45:29 00:10:49
11 77 2057 Sanne Larsen 1966 DEN  01:46:48 00:12:08
12 83 2353 Eva Branner 1967 DEN  01:55:55 00:21:15
13 81 2229 Tina Louise Olsen 1967 DEN  01:59:47 00:25:07
14 87 2438 Delfine Freire 1964 IE3 POR dnf

RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4

Race 5 K1 Women 50-54 Distance 17,2 km

Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 09:10

Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 103 2385 Kari Ofstad 1961 mfees NOR  01:33:59
2 96 2397 Ana Gonzales Balmaseda 1962 ESP  01:35:47 00:00:00
3 101 2495 Esther van Lohuizen 1959 [ NED  01:37:08 00:01:21
4 99 2068 Margaret Chapman 1961 =f= GBR 01:37:29 00:01:42
5 104 2210 Hilde Lapere 1959 B RSA  01:38:14 00:02:27
6 90 2301 Margi Bohm 1960 gkl AUS  01:38:24 00:02:37
7 98 2410 Sue Middlehurst 1962 =fF= GBR 01:40:08 00:04:21
8 100 2048 Ursula Mackintosh 1962 =fF= GBR 01:42:03 00:06:16
9 106 2460 Agneta Bergmann Fredrikson 1960 i mem - SWE 01:42:33 00:06:46
10 102 2384 Alijt Dijkstra 1959 [ NED  01:42:34 00:06:47
11 93 2145 Cornelia Beutel Mgller 1963 pmmmm DEN  01:42:46 00:06:59
12 91 2356 Jana Lagnerova 1959 ﬁ CZE  01:45:22 00:09:35
13 97 2408 Julie Hicks == GBR 01:47:09 00:11:22
14 95 2372 Birthe Ammitzball 1960 g - DEN  01:48:02 00:12:15
15 92 2095 Lis Skovgaard Jensen 1960 mm mmm DEN  01:54:25 00:18:38

\\ S Dwmoen
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2013
ICF Canoe Marathon
World Championships

105 2121 Susanne Gunnarsson 1963 SWE dns
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 6 K1 Women 55-59 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 09:10
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 114 2137 EvaBerglund-Lindback 1955 SWE 01:40:58
2 108 2329 Mary Parry 1956 ESP  01:47:15 00:06:17
3 113 2264 Tatiana Petrova 1056 mEEEN RUS  01:48:46 00:07:48
4 107 2305 Judy Darbyshire 1054 el AUS  01:48:49 00:07:51
5 109 2072 Kirsi Ehoniemi 1957 el FIN  01:56:22 00:15:24
6 110 2055 Helen Hjelkrem 1954 NOR 02:13:38 00:32:40
111 2197 Sandra Eardley 1955 B¥amm RSA dns
112 2052 Natalia Mokryakova 1957 mmmm RUS dns
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 7 K1 Women 60-64 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 09:10
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 117 2498 Ruth Anker Scales 1947 DEN  01:46:42
2 116 2102 Mariann Glad 1951 SWE 01:54:42 00:08:00
3 115 2299 Dianne Chellew 1951 AUS  02:04:45 00:18:03
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4/0
Race 8 K1 Women 65-69 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 09:10
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 119 2115 TussiLovén 1944 SWE 01:55:32
2 118 2424 Janet Parker 1948 =F= GBR 01:56:09 00:00:37
of - [
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ICF Canoe Marathon

Gopel‘lhagel‘l World Championships
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4/0
Race 9 K1 Women 70-74 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 09:10
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 120 2404 Elsebeth Bendtsen 1943 DEN  01:55:30
2 121 2445 Kirsten Weinwurm 1942 DEN 01:59:18
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 10 C1 Men 55-59 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 09:15
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 125 2112 Anatoly Semenshuk 1054 M RUS  01:47:04
2 123 2294 Jean Louis Cerbelle 1955 | | FRA  01:51:23 00:04:19
122 2086 Anatoly Sharykin 1954 AZE dnf
124 2323 Hervé Le Corronc 1956 | | FRA dnf
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 11 C1 Men 60-64 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 09:15
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 127 2224 Vladimir Lenfeld 1952 Il CZE ~ 01:54:09
2 126 2306 Roger French 1953 AUS  02:01:34 00:07:25
128 2011 Volodymyr Perekhodov 1950 =F= GBR dnf
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4/0
Race 12 C1 Men 65-69 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 09:15
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 130 2286 Jiri Strnad 1946 [mm CZE  01:51:05
2 131 2118 Niels Jorgen Bak Nielsen 1946 DEN  02:05:17 00:14:12
3 129 2179 Karel Kadlec 1945 mm CZE ~ 02:05:28 00:14:23
of - F-.
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ICF Canoe Marathon

Gopenhagen World Championships
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 13 K1 Men 55-59 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 11:15

Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 168 2207 Nicolas Oldert > 01:24:06
2 137 2256 Robert Lang 1955 CAN  01:24:07 00:00:01
3 150 2006 Pedro Martinez 1958 ESP  01:24:13 00:00:07
4 163 2029 Einar Rasmussen 1956 mimms NOR  01:26:10 00:02:04
5 164 2064 Gunnar Remge 1955 mimms NOR  01:29:46 00:05:40
6 136 2078 Darryl Bohm 1957 CAN  01:29:47 00:05:41
7 160 2468 Liam McCarthy 1058 [l B IRL  01:29:53 00:05:47
8 143 2240 Michael Thers 1958 DEN  01:31:03 00:06:57
9 155 2320 Eric Legrand 1955 [l ] FRA  01:31:18 00:07:12
10 159 2427 Steve Willis 01:31:25 00:07:19
11 134 2101 Herman van Dooren 1056 J ] BEL  01:31:27 00:07:21
12 170 2209 James Earl > 01:31:29 00:07:23
13 162 2220 Henk Uiterwaal 1957 [ NED  01:31:58 00:07:52
14 144 2349 Claus Borop 1957 DEN  01:32:37 00:08:31
15 148 2459 Claus Rohr 1955 DEN  01:32:50 00:08:44
16 135 2105 Jan Leysen 1957 | } BEL  01:33:20 00:09:14
17 154 2352 Roman Vernhoff 1955 MM EST  01:33:24 00:09:18
18 171 2126 Stefan Andersson 1954 SWE 01:33:30 00:09:24
19 138 2082 Henrik Hansen 01:35:09 00:11:03
20 153 2053 Urmas Varm 01:35:38 00:11:32
21 158 2419 Simon Davies 01:37:06 00:13:00
22 141 2166 Jann Mgller 01:37:12 00:13:06
23 145 2355 Aksel Hadberg 01:37:42 00:13:36
24 139 2113 Jgrgen Lie 01:37:52 00:13:46
25 172 2128 Pedro Pontes 01:38:57 00:14:51
26 157 2418 Julian Gilbert 01:39:19 00:15:13
27 165 2133 Ivar Rad 01:39:26 00:15:20
28 167 2148 Francois Du Toit 01:42:42 00:18:36

T o Dwmoen
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ICF Canoe Marathon

Gopenhagen World Championships
29 142 2177 Jan Skou 1957 DEN  01:42:46 00:18:40
30 149 2473 Karsten Munk 1956 DEN  01:43:03 00:18:57
31 146 2402 Preben Norregaard 1957 DEN 01:43:58 00:19:52
32 147 2447 Torben Dam 1957 DEN  01:44:00 00:19:54
33 173 2159 Anders Hansson 1954 SWE 01:44:56 00:20:50
34 166 2167 Erik Anker-Olsen 1956 NOR 01:44:59 00:20:53
35 140 2116 Jan Klingenberg Hansen 1955 DEN  01:45:31 00:21:25
36 152 2331 Alberto Campos Villarino 1956 ESP  01:46:12 00:22:06
37 122 2086 Anatoly Sharykin 1954 AZE  01:47:26 00:23:20
161 2009 Nico van Riemsdijk 1956 = NED disc
132 2099 Jorge Salvador Scalesi 1957 = ARG dnf
156 2417 Andrew Nevitt = GBR dnf
169 2208 Edwin Gevers _'::;_-,‘;— RSA dnf
498 2080 Miroslav Panek 1957 E CZE dnf
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 14 K1 Men 60-64 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 11:20
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 195 2428 Melvin Swallow 01:27:04
2 199 2039 Olaf Sgyland 01:27:12 00:00:08
3 203 2211 Allan Hold 01:27:24 00:00:20
4 191 2414 Brian Greenham 01:27:39 00:00:35
5 206 2127 Ulf Eriksson 01:29:06 00:02:02
6 202 2094 Keith Alderson 01:29:14 00:02:10
7 175 2304 Peter Martin 01:29:30 00:02:26
8 179 2089 Claus Johansen 01:29:31 00:02:27
9 196 2058 Robin Belcher 01:29:31 00:02:27
10 201 2108 Einar Kjerschow 01:29:55 00:02:51
11 188 2321 Christian Wiatte 01:30:20 00:03:16
12 176 2265 Dirk Corrun 01:33:10 00:06:06
13 174 2041 Terry Poole 01:34:26 00:07:22
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Markku Savolainen
Chris Skellem

Lasse Heintz

Ebbe Mgller

David Lang

Benny Risnaes

Klaus Knopf

Veijo Simpanen

Erhard Gremser

Arne Jensen

Steen Hansen

Trond Harald Nylund
David Glover

William Achi Degbo
Milan Janecek

Pedro Alvarez De Castro
Volodymyr Perekhodov
Valerii Shuftaikin

1953 (e FIN

= GBR

1950 =

1952 om mmm SWE
1951 g - DEN

1949 =F= GBR

1949 o - DEN

1950 EEE GER
1949 el F|N

GER
DEN
DEN
NOR
—= GBR
RSA
CZE
ESP
—= GBR

._l__

1950 % USA

01:34:41
01:36:58
01:37:26
01:37:51
01:37:54
01:40:50
01:40:57
01:41:30
01:42:23
01:43:51
01:43:58
01:46:28
01:47:16

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

00:07:37
00:09:54
00:10:22
00:10:47
00:10:50
00:13:46
00:13:53
00:14:26
00:15:19
00:16:47
00:16:54
00:19:24
00:20:12
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ICF Canoe Marathon

Gopenhagen World Championships
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4/0
Race 15 K1 Men 65-69 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 11:25
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 214 2185 Svenning Jgrgensen 1948 pmmmm DEN  01:26:41
2 215 2230 Alex Hoe 1946 | - DEN  01:27:45 00:01:04
3 221 2413 Andrew Morton = GBR 01:27:48 00:01:07
4 218 2361 Unto Elo 1944 EE FIN  01:28:50 00:02:09
5 208 2246 Mark Nemec 1044 %l CAN  01:29:10 00:02:29
6 227 2003 Karel Suler 1944 BE 8 SUI  01:30:55 00:04:14
7 211 2153 Knud Kjeldgaard 1946 DEN  01:31:01 00:04:20
8 209 2348 Miroslav Kocum 1945 s CZE  01:32:00 00:05:19
9 210 2063 Jgrn Skov 1947 DEN 01:32:50 00:06:09
10 219 2362 Pentti Sahi 1945 =f== FIN  01:33:10 00:06:29
11 228 2144 Torbjorn Karldén SWE 01:34:41 00:08:00
12 193 2421 James Parker = GBR 01:39:40 00:12:59
13 212 2164 Erik Mortensen DEN  01:40:20 00:13:39
14 217 2441 Svend Borgbjerg DEN 01:40:35 00:13:54
15 222 2360 Klaus Forster GER 01:40:52 00:14:11
16 220 2412 Robert Scholey = GBR 01:41:05 00:14:24
17 225 2213 Johan van Rooyen RSA  01:43:13 00:16:32
18 226 2214 Stephen Jourdan RSA  01:47:00 00:20:19
19 213 2178 Jgrgen Christian Nielsen 1944 om mmm - DEN  01:55:00 00:28:19
20 229 2160 Ingemar Lindin 1947 |om mmm SWE  01:56:48 00:30:07
223 2433 Ruud van der Doe 1947 [t NED dnf
224 2155 Henning Roed 1947 NOR dnf
230 2263 Roland Carlsson 1948 SWE dnf
of - -
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ICF Canoe Marathon

Gopenhagen World Championships
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 41/0
Race 16 K1 Men 70-74 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 11:25
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 245 2215 Leonard Jenkins (> RSA 01:27:47
2 248 2124 Ove Emanuelsson 1941 ou mmm SWE  01:28:10 00:00:23
3 244 2140 @yvind Langslet 1942 Sless NOR 01:32:41 00:04:54
4 249 2125 Jan-Otto Hallgvist 1943 SWE 01:33:10 00:05:23
5 235 2247 Kurt Munk Hansen 1939 DEN  01:34:46 00:06:59
6 242 2043 Erik Borchgrevink 1943 Siess NOR 01:35:10 00:07:23
7 243 2087 Rolf Olsen NOR 01:38:36 00:10:49
8 239 2042 Stephen Chorley = GBR 01:39:00 00:11:13
9 246 2216 Willem van Riet RSA  01:43:08 00:15:21
10 240 2181 Dieter Mainka GER 01:43:15 00:15:28
11 237 2446 Erik Dan Larsen DEN 01:43:25 00:15:38
12 234 2175 Poul Nymark Jgrgensen 1941 gmmmm DEN  01:45:10 00:17:23
13 232 2002 Fridrich Lederer 1941 CAN 01:45:52 00:18:05
14 247 2034 Gunnar Emling 1939 om mmm SWE 01:45:57 00:18:10
15 236 2436 Peter Weinwurm 1942 om mmw DEN  01:51:21 00:23:34
231 2366 Marc Moens 1943 | B BEL dnf
233 2171 Jaroslav Beran 1943 e CZE dnf
238 2422 Anthony Nolan == GBR dnf
241 2407 Han Faas NED dnf
250 2255 Arne Wahlberg 1942 o mmm SWE dnf
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ICF Canoe Marathon

Copel‘lhagen World Championships
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4/0
Race 17 K1 Men 75-79 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 11:25
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 251 2400 Kurt Werner Erichsen 1938 DEN  01:42:00
2 252 2423 Stan Smith 1936 == GBR 02:20:00 00:38:00
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4/0
Race 18 K1 Men > 80 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 11:25
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation
1 254 2228 Rolf Olaf Haavik 1927 NOR 01:28:48
2 253 2170 Karel Hladik 1933 Il CZE  01:51:30
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 19 C1 Men 35-39 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 11:30
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 255 2470 Carsten Anker Scales 1975 DEN  01:29:50
2 257 2351 Jose-Ramon Luelmo-Villaseco 1976 ESP  01:33:04 00:03:14
3 256 2350 Jaime Calvo-Gallego 1972 ESP  01:34:27 00:04:37
4 260 2469 Maciej Chwieros 1974 pummm POL  01:36:38 00:06:48
5 259 2238 Christian Wittig 1971 M GER 01:37:08 00:07:18
6 258 2237 Christian Hauke 1971 M8 GER 01:37:40 00:07:50
of - [
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ICF Canoe Marathon

Gopenhagen World Championships
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 20 C1 Men 40-44 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 11:30
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 265 2156 Hennadiy Vorobyov 1960 TS GER  01:20:48
2 268 2131 Amniel D. Naranjo 1070 2= USA  01:32:30 00:02:42
3 266 2236 Peter Weidert 107, = GER 01:34:12 00:04:24
4 261 2307 Rain Metsoja 1972 AUS  01:34:36 00:04:48
5 263 2180 Vladimir Pikl 1071 e CZE  01:35:03 00:05:15
6 267 2219 Sergey Kovalev 1970 mmm RUS  01:38:55 00:09:07
7 264 2403 Bob Dokkedal 1970 DEN  01:39:01 00:09:13
262 2309 Jason Nejman 1973 AUS dnf
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 21 C1 Men 45-49 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 11:30
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 270 2283 Viktor Reneiski 1967 .:. FRA  01:35:58
2 272 2154 Vladislav Rojnov 1967 .E. MDA  01:36:56 00:00:58
3 271 2277 Enno Schénung 1961 ™= GER  01:46:51 00:09:55
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 22 C1 Men 50-54 Distance 17,2 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 11:30
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 275 2276 Alexander Friedt 1961 NS GER  01:29:45
2 279 2200 Radoslaw Olszewski 1962 B= RSA 01:35:11 00:05:26
3 278 2110 Romuald Figielus 1962 pummmm POL  01:38:29 00:08:44
4 276 2278 Christoph Machinski 10e0 ™S GER  01:42:05 00:12:20
5 277 2008 Robert Drojetzki 1963 pummm POL  01:43:04 00:13:19
6 273 2334 Stanislav Hamak 1061 Mmm CZE  01:50:15 00:20:30
7 280 2223 Igor Mashkin 1963 mmmmm RUS 01:52:51 00:23:06
A S Dwmoen
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ICF Canoe Marathon

Gopenhagen World Championships
274 2165 Keven D.G. Wredstrgm 1961 DEN dnf
281 2398 Slobodan Tosic 1959 M SRB dnf
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 5
Race 23 K1 Men 35-39 Distance 21,5 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 14:00
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
300 2318 Mihai Constantin 1976 ESP  01:37:17
2 302 2344 Filipe Besada Porto 1975 ESP  01:37:19 00:00:02
3 290 2279 Peter Jensen 1977 DEN  01:37:32 00:00:15
4 295 2457 Torben Thomsen 1978 DEN  01:38:47 00:01:30
5 294 2454 Peter Michael Sgrensen 1978 DEN  01:38:48 00:01:31
6 285 2014 Kim Wraae 1977 DEN  01:38:50 00:01:33
7 303 2345 Jorgevan Horenbeke Bibao 1977 ESP  01:39:00 00:01:43
8 306 2392 Gabor Varga 1976 ‘e HUN  01:39:12 00:01:55
9 283 2021 Aleksandr Soloid 1075 [l B BEL  01:.41:48 00:04:31
10 291 2319 Jesper Mikkelsen 1978 DEN  01:41:54 00:04:37
11 284 2004 Claus Svenningsen 1975 DEN  01:41:59 00:04:42
12 286 2056 René Larsen 1974 DEN 01:42:12 00:04:55
13 292 2373 Thomas Honoré 1974 DEN  01:43:02 00:05:45
14 308 2060 John T.Quale @vergaard 1978 mimss NOR  01:44:36 00:07:19
15 534 2476 Philipe Pereira 1074 B POR  01:44:50 00:07:33
16 293 2448 Brian Nymann 1974 DEN  01:45:00 00:07:43
17 288 2161 Tom Jensen 1977 DEN  01:45:42 00:08:25
18 298 2138 Gonzalo Melero 1974 ESP  01:45:51 00:08:34
19 307 2231 Szabolcs Czibere 1076 ll B IRE  01:46:09 00:08:52
20 309 2338 Runar Vige 1975 mimss NOR  01:47:05 00:09:48
21 310 2379 Ola Strém 1975 SWE 01:47:13 00:09:56
22 599 2496 Shaun Burgin B== RSA 01:54:53 00:17:36
23 301 2332 Roberto Ortega Ramirez 1974 ESP  01:58:43 00:21:26
19-09-2013 16:31 & GLADSAXE Side 14 af 29
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ICF Canoe Marathon

Gopenhagen World Championships
24 296 2465 Anders Sgnderby 1974 DEN  02:00:49 00:23:32
25 289 2257 Karl-Otto Markussen 1974 DEN  02:04:11 00:26:54
26 311 2090 Lee Cole 1075 BB USA  02:08:37 00:31:20
282 2046 Juan Perez 1093 i ARG dnf
287 2134 Mark Rasmussen 1976 DEN dnf
297 2466 Peter Hersted 1978 DEN dnf
299 2139 Sergio Cabielles 1976 ESP dnf
304 2141 Emeric Petot 1978 .:. FRA dnf
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 5
Race 24 K1 Men 40-44 Distance 21,5 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 14:05
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 314 2308 Michael Leverett 1971 AUS 01:35:16
2 598 2328 Rafael Carril Fernandez 1973 ESP 01:35:19 00:00:03
3 334 2244 Ferenc Csima 1972 s HUN  01:37:30 00:02:14
4 336 2314 Sabino Candela 1972 1 | 'TA  01:41:29 00:06:13
5 330 2327 Victor Aller 1969 ESP  01:41:36 00:06:20
6 321 2248 Karsten Veien 1973 DEN  01:41:46 00:06:30
7 315 2015 Kenneth Pedersen 1969 DEN  01:42:13 00:06:57
8 337 2205 Rafat Troci'nski 1971 pummm POL  01:42:19 00:07:03
9 332 2409 Phil Gunney 1971 B=F= GBR 01:42:30 00:07:14
10 341 2173 Henrik Folkeson 1969 SWE 01:42:43 00:07:27
11 335 2079 David Francis 1972 I B IRL  01:42:50 00:07:34
12 316 2054 Flemming Svendsen 1970 DEN  01:42:53 00:07:37
13 323 2281 Jan Qualmann 1971 DEN  01:43:09 00:07:53
14 339 2190 Gustav Radloff 1969 B> RSA  01:44:36 00:09:20
15 325 2434 Anders Krintel 1970 DEN  01:44:45 00:09:29
16 313 2302 Ben Johnson 1971 Eal AUS  01:45:40 00:10:24
17 338 2188 Sean Evans 1972 === RSA 01:45:46 00:10:30
18 533 2376 Simon Stalspets 1969 SWE 01:46:38 00:11:22
19-09-2013 16:31 @ GLADSAXE Side 15 af 29
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Gopenhagen World Championships
19 340 2172 Aleksandr Kochkin 1971 pmmmm RUS  01:47:20 00:12:04
20 318 2117 Allan Drescher 1970 DEN  01:49:28 00:14:12
21 344 2456 Luis Villalba 1072 s VEN  01:50:07 00:14:51
22 329 2225 Jose Calero 1969 ESP  01:50:25 00:15:09
23 324 2432 Lars Rgnnebech 1969 DEN 01:51:51 00:16:35
24 317 2084 Jimmy Buchmann 1971 DEN  01:51:52 00:16:36
25 342 2401 Geert Iven 1971 SWE 01:57:46 00:22:30
26 312 2100 Hernan M. Pacheco 1972 ) ARG 01:58:47 00:23:31
27 326 2450 Claus Lundholm Andersen 1969 DEN 02:04:32 00:29:16
28 319 2152 Jakob Dan Jensen 1969 DEN 02:06:29 00:31:13
29 322 2258 Lars Amtoft 1971 DEN  02:10:00 00:34:44
30 327 2451 Kourosh Marjani Rasmussen 1973 DEN 02:10:35 00:35:19
31 333 2020 YiuHo Leung 19070 BEL HKG  02:17:15 00:41:59
320 2158 Ole Scales 1973 DEN dnf
328 2458 Michael Lassen 1971 DEN dnf
343 2455 Edgar Salazar 1973 e VEN dnf
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 5
Race 25 K1 Men 45-49 Distance 21,5 km
Date Wednesday 18. sept. Time 14:10
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
1 380 2494 Klaus Gieres 106 T CCR 01:37:24
2 373 2387 Xabi Osa Aramendi 1968 ESP  01:37:55 00:00:31
3 348 2182 Erik Verduyckt 1067 | B BEL  01:39:57 00:02:33
4 388 2383 Andrzej Gryczko 1968 mmmmm POL  01:41:38 00:04:14
5 382 2149 Deaglan O Drisceoil 1065 l B IRL  01:42:10 00:04:46
6 394 2235 Patris German 1068 M RUS  01:42:12 00:04:48
7 370 2317 Jose Miguel Herrador 1964 ESP  01:42:13 00:04:49
8 351 2049 Peter Heller 1967 DEN 01:42:41 00:05:17
9 353 2051 Jens Lyk-Jensen 1966 DEN  01:42:42 00:05:18
10 369 2316 Siro Gonzalez 1967 ESP  01:42:48 00:05:24
ASS S Dwmoen
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2194
2103
2035
2169
2371
2266
2493
2395
2192
2461
2183
2061
2129
2218
2010
2346
2271
2452
2174
2340
2462
2444
2378
2472
2045
2300
2463
2341
2016
2019
2249
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Robert Hart
Gustav Smook
Claes Rosenkrands
Cameron McGill
Dirk de Visscher
Lutz Erichsen
Andrea Giacoppo
Klaus Thomsen
Brad Fisher
Jesper Bo Nielsen
Steen Poulsen
Fred Ingolf Strgamland
Per-Ake Carlsson
Konstantin Donets
Uffe Kare Rasmussen
John Muller

Peter Wahlberg
Igor Lychev

Paolo Sfameni
Roger Wilde

Johan Strich

Jens Webster
Morten Eld

Ketil Lunde
Michael Sandgreen
Darren Lee

Brad Pennington
Hans-Erik Hyttel
Peder Fobian

Sing Yu Wan
Henrik Levinsen

1966
1965
196s |1 B
1968
1964 [l B
1966

1967 B
1968
1967

1966 oo

1965
1965 mm—
1968
1964
1967
1964 |
1065 1 W
1968
1964

1967 e

1964

Y —

1966
1964 el
1966 =
1965 [l B
1967
1065 BEL

1968

RSA
RSA
DEN
AUS
BEL
DEN
ITA
DEN
RSA
DEN
DEN
NOR
SWE
RUS
DEN
DEN
SWE
RUS
ITA
SWE
SWE
NOR
DEN
NOR
DEN
AUS
USA
DEN
DEN
HKG
DEN

01:42:51
01:43:24
01:44:53
01:45:18
01:45:19
01:46:40
01:46:53
01:47:22
01:47:27
01:47:28
01:47:42
01:48:31
01:48:40
01:49:20
01:49:21
01:50:25
01:50:27
01:51:31
01:55:20
01:55:40
01:56:00
01:57:11
01:59:06
01:59:12
02:01:03
02:01:09
02:02:50
02:12:10
02:12:15
02:13:00
02:15:00
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00:05:27
00:06:00
00:07:29
00:07:54
00:07:55
00:09:16
00:09:29
00:09:58
00:10:03
00:10:04
00:10:18
00:11:07
00:11:16
00:11:56
00:11:57
00:13:01
00:13:03
00:14:07
00:17:56
00:18:16
00:18:36
00:19:47
00:21:42
00:21:48
00:23:39
00:23:45
00:25:26
00:34:46
00:34:51
00:35:36
00:37:36
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2390
2339
2298
2499
2032
2168
2335
2347
2388
2365
2430
2024
2085
2475
2269
2497
2396
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Peer Hemmingsen
Flemming Nielsen
Bennett Maxwell
Tomas Zastera
Tommy Hansen

Martin Sgndergaard
Jose-Luis roman-Mangas
Vicente Llerandi Fernandez
Luis Medrano Miguel

Parisot Francis
Adrian Butt
Thomas Klemm
John Baltzell
Jan Rusnak

Bjagrn Are Qritsland

Igor Zarubin

Jose Maria Quintana

(22 <&
& LYNGBY-TAARBAK KOMMUNE

1967 DEN
1968 DEN
1968 AUS
1964 | CZE
1965 DEN
1965 DEN

1965 ESP
1966 ESP
1968 ESP
1964 [l B FRA

== GBR
106, TS PR
1064 BE= ysa

e CZE

1967 =f== NOR

1965 pmmmm RUS

1965 ESP

02:15:10 00:37:46
02:16:15 00:38:51

dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
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2013

ICF Canoe Marathon

Copel‘lhagen World Championships
THURSDAY
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 26 K2 Women 35-39 Distance 17,2 km
Date Thursday 19. sep Time 09:00
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
2186 Marion Young 1974
1 403 2187  Angela Scruby 1973 B=== RSA  01:29:02
2222 Barbora Verneerova 1972 CZE
2 594 2322  Monica Duc 1974 FRA  01:29:58 00:00:56
2001 Kristina Velser 1974
3 402 2047 Katrine Staal 1975 DEN  01:31:00 00:01:58
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 27 K2 Women 40-44 Distance 17,2 km
Date Thursday 19. sep Time 09:00
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
2386 Blanca Arroyo Martin 1970
1 408 2397 Ana Gonzalez Balmaseda 1962 ESP  01:28:52
2075 Mette Grgnborg 1970
2 406 2076 Tina Grenborg 1967 DEN  01:30:13 00:01:21
2069 Jette Baelum 1973
3 405 2142  Pernille Stenum 1972 DEN  01:31:57 00:03:05
2062 Pernille Bertram 1972
4 404 2057 Sanne Flade Larsen 1966 DEN  01:33:35 00:04:43
2145 Cornelia Beutel Mgller 1963
5 407 2147  Annette EImue 1972 DEN  01:35:50 00:06:58
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 28 K2 Women 45-49 Distance 17,2 km
Date Thursday 19. sep Time 09:00
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
2315 Carmen Campos Pachi 1967 ESP
1 410 2135  Kirsten Engelmohr 1067 B8 GER  01:31:06
2196 Lis Hart 1965 __
2 412 2197 Sandre Eardley 1955 B RSA 01:32:00 00:00:54
c;qog SPORT EVENT
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Gopenhagen World Championships

2107 Marina Nikulina 1964 E RUS

3 413 2356 Jana Lagnerova 1959 CZE 01:34:19 00:03:13
2437 Ana Duarte 1968
4 411 2438 Delfine Frerire 1964 23l POR 01:37:29 00:06:23
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 29 K2 Women 50-54 Distance 17,2 km
Date Thursday 19. sep Time 09:00
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
2226 Helle Stuart 1961
1 414 2287  Ulla Stuart 1960 01:28:54
2210 Hilde Lapere 1959 )
2 418 2301  Margi Bohm 1960 01:30:17 00:01:23
2048 Ursula Mackintosh 1962
3 416 2068 Margaret Chapman 1961 St 01:30:30 00:01:36
2005 Katarzyna Lapacz 1060
4 417 2206 Marie Rencken 1963 B> 01:34:23 00:05:29
2232 Rita Westergaard 1957
5 415 2242  Kirsten Bargholz 1961 01:35:54 00:07:00
2408 Julie Hicks 1962 )
6 409 2410 Sue Middlehurst 1962 =t 01:36:58 00:08:04
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 30 K2 Women 55-59 Distance 17,2 km
Date Thursday 19. sep Time 09:00
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
o264 Tatiana Petrova 1956 E RUS
1 593 2305 Judy Darsbyshire 1954 AUS 01:39:13
2291 Anne Grete Valeur 1958
2 420 2293 Jane Hinge 1957 DEN  01:43:49 00:04:36
2072 Kirsi Ehoniemi e FIN
3 419 2299 Dianne Chellew 1957 pakd AUS  01:45:05 00:05:52
2405 Merete Binderup 1958
4 421 2406  Jytte Duun 1953 DEN  01:45:55 00:06:42
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RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 31 C2 Men 35-39 Distance 17,2 km
Date Thursday 19.sept. Time 09:05
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
2394 Arne Nielsson 1962
1 422 2470 Carsten Anker Scales 1975 DEN  01:24:50
2237 Christian Hauke 1972
2 424 2238  Christian Wittig 1971 GER 01:25:59 00:01:09
2350 Jaime Calvo-Gallego 1972
3 423 2351 Jose-Ramon Luelmo-Villaseco 1976 ESP  01:29:23 00:04:33
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 32 C2 Men 40-44 Distance 17,2 km
Date Thursday 19.sept. Time 09:05
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
2156 Hennadiy Vorobyov 1969
1 426 2276  Alexander Friedt 1961 GER 01:23:49
2236 Peter Weidert 1972
2 427 2277  Enno Schénung 1961 BN GER  01:33:15 00:09:26
2306 Roger French 1953
3 425 2309 Jason Nejman 1973 AUS 01:39:57 00:16:08
Sm SPORT EVENT
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2013

ICF Canoe Marathon

Gopel‘lhagen World Championships
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 33 C2 Men 45-49 Distance 17,2 km
Date Thursday 19.sept. Time 09:05
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
2154 Vladislav Rojnov 1967 MDA
1 428 2283  Viktor Reneiski 1967 FRA  01:27:43
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 34 C2 Men 50-54 Distance 17,2 km
Date Thursday 19.sept. Time 09:05
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
2008 Robert Drojetzki 1963
1 529 2110 Romuald Figielus 1962 mmmmm POL  01:32:59
2380 lgor Mashkin 1963
2 429 2112 Anatoly Semenchuk 1954 RUS 01:42:09 00:09:10
2398 Slobodan Tosic 1959
430 2399 Ivan Sabjan 1961 SRB dnf
Eﬁ%‘ﬂﬁ SPORT EVENT
D woen
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ICF Canoe Marathon

Gopenhagen World Championships
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 5
Race 35 K2 Men 35-39 Distance 21,5 km
Date Thursday 19. sep Time 11:15
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
2097 Rodrigo Caffa 1978
1 431 2098  Mauricio Caffa 1977 ARG 01:32:01
2161 Tom Jensen 1977
2 434 2279 Peter Jensen 1977 DEN  01:32:08 00:00:07
2344 Filipe Besada Porto 1975
3 439 2345  Jorge van Horenbeke Bilbao 1977 ESP  01:32:29 00:00:27
2454 Peter Michael Sgrensen 1978
4 436 2014 Kim Wraae 1977 DEN  01:32:45 00:00:44
2319 Jesper Mikkelsen 1978
5 435 2015 Kenneth Pedersen 1969 DEN  01:35:07 00:03:06
2134 Mark Rasmussen 1976
6 433 2143  Klaus Rerhauge 1966 DEN  01:36:39 00:04:38
2327 Victor Aller 1969
7 591 2318 Mihai Constantin 1976 ESP  01:38:24 00:06:23
2056 Rene Larsen 1974
8 432 2448 Brian Nymann 1974 DEN  01:38:34 00:06:33
2060 John T. Quale @vergaard 1978
9 442 2092 Joh Einar Solhaug 1963 mlems NOR 01:41:56 00:09:55
2332 Roberto Ortega Ramirez 1974
10 438 2138  Gonzalo Melero 1974 ESP  01:42:38 00:10:36
2031 Martin Svensson 1960
11 443 2033  Rickard Bomann 1967 SWE 01:47:20 00:15:19
2026 Pascal Berkmann 1974
12 441 2027  Ulli Garbert 1976 GER 01:50:19 00:18:18
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RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 5
Race 36 K2 Men 40-44 Distance 21,5 km
Date Thursday 19. sep Time 11:20
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
2244 Ferenc Csima 1972
1 450 2245 Tibor Virag 1972 ommmm HUN  01:32:49
2281 Jan Qualmann 1971
2 446 2395 Klaus Thomsen 1966 DEN  01:37:50
2190 Gustav Radloff 1969
3 470 2103 Gustav Smook 1968 Bo== RSA  01:40:00
2169 Cameron McGill 1965
4 444 2302 Ben Johnson 1971 AUS  01:40:13
2073 Petteri Ehoniemi 1971
5 449 2132 Jussi Wallin 1971 e FIN  01:40:49
2188 Sean Evans 1972
6 453 2203  Poul Scruby 1963 B RSA 01:43:54
2376 Simon Stalspets 1969
7 455 2325  Per Ernstrom 1963 SWE 01:43:57
2905 Jose Calero 1969 ESP
8 447 2172  Aleksander Kochkin 1971 M RUS  01:46:29
2314 Sabino Candela 1972
9 451 2174 Paolo Sfameli 1065 [l B 1ITA  01:47:05
2261 Flemming Wagn Jensen 1965
10 445 2267 René G. Geertsen 1972 DEN  01:55:53
2189 James Godden 1970
454 2192  Brad Fisher 1967 B RSA dns
2328 Rafael Carril Fernandez 1973
448 2347  Vicente Llerandi Fernandez 1966 ESP dns
2269 Bj@rn Are Qritsland 1967
452 2275  Leif Ole Harrfeldt 1973 Sles NOR dns
2455 Edgar Salazar 1973
595 2456  Luis Villalba 1972 VEN dns
19-09-2013 16:31 Side 24 af 29
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ICF Canoe Marathon
Gopenhagen World Championships

RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 5
Race 37 K2 Men 45-49 Distance 21,5 km
Date Thursday 19. sep Time 11:25
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
2387 Xabi Osa Aramendi
1 463 2388  Luis Medrano Miguel ESP  01:31:20
2059 Thomas Kittner
2 467 2494  Klaus Gieres GER 01:31:22
2194 Robert Hart
3 471 2195 Brandon Collyer RSA 01:34:14
2365 Parisot Francis FRA
4 464 2499 Tomas Zastera CZE 01:34:20
2182 Erik Verduyckt
5 456 2083 Haaler Jeroen BEL 01:34:21
2070 Johan Dahl SWE
6 474 2300 Darren Lee 1964 gl AUS  01:34:28
2051 Jens Lyk-Jensen 1966
7 458 2049 Peter Heller 1867 DEN 01:36:12
2316 Siro Gonzalez 1967
8 462 2317  Jose Miguel Herrador 1964 ESP  01:39:36
2493 Andrea Giacoppo 1964
9 469 2272  Andrea Pavan 1963 .:. ITA 01:40:16
2429 Richard Kent
10 465 2430  Adrian Butt = GBR 01:41:21
2282 Kim Darfelt
11 460 2230 Alex Hoe DEN 01:41:31
2085 John Baltzell USA
12 475 2271  Peter Wahlberg 1964 mmmmm SWE  01:41:42
2452 lgor Lychev 1964
13 493 2218 Konstantin Donets 1965 RUS 01:46:19
2292 Stig Hgwisch Hansen 1966
14 461 2370 Jgrgen Rissell Markdan 1967 g mms DEN  01:50:12
2019 Sing Yu Wan 1965
15 468 2018 Chi Keung Kwong 1063 BB HKG  03:43:59
2168 Martin Sgndergaard 1965
459 2010 Uffe Kare Rasmussen 1968 DEN dns
2024 Thomas Klemm 1964
466 2025 Leo Badstuber 196 HEEES cpp dns
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 5
Race 38 K2 Men 50-54 Distance 21,5 km
ca‘,‘o? SPORT EVENT
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ICF Canoe Marathon
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Date Thursday 19. sep Time 11:30
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st

2028 Anders Winther Andersen 1963

1 486 2029  Einar Rasmussen 1956 NOR 01:37:12
2331 Alberto Campos Villarino 1963

2 481 2333  Francisco Vazquez Redondo 1961 ESP  01:37:26
2290 Per Harl 1961

3 477 2123  Henrik Christiansen 1960 DEN 01:37:41
2201 Bruce Wenke 1959

4 492 2202  Simon Wyer 1962 Bamm RSA  01:37:47
2199 Linton Hope 1959

5 491 2207 Nicolas Oldert 1958 B RSA  01:40:00
2227 Hans Ellingsen 1961

6 489 2233 Eivind Anders Sgrlie 1961 miess NOR  01:42:23
2285 Henning Gad 1961

7 476 2324 Rolf Nikolajsen 1962 DEN  01:42:47
2066 Leif Bruaas 1959

8 488 2064 Gunnar Remge 1955 - NOR 01:43:15
2415 Brian Hammond 1953 ==f== GBR

9 482 2094  Keith Alderson 1953 NZL 01:48:13
2426 Steve Rance 1959

10 483 2427  Steve Willis 1958 =f= GBR 01:48:49
2374 Henrik Bach Christensen 1962

11 480 2491 Mogens Leth Nielsen 1963 DEN 01:50:26
2022 Robert Koestle 1960

12 484 2023  Franz Kraus 195 BB GER  01:54:07
2357 Stig Sgrensen 1962

13 479 2358  Ejvind Rosenberg 1953 DEN  01:56:13
2044 René Astad Dupont 1960

14 487 2167  Erik Anker-Olsen 1956 mimms NOR  01:56:13
2030 Sigitas Bulovas 1963 E LTU

15 597 2273 Nikolay Solodovnikov 1963 RUS 01:41:56
2096 Omar Dario Linares 1962

16 596 2099 Jorge Salvador Scalesi 1957 lmmmmm ARG  01:42:57
2311 Thor Nielsen 1959

17 478 2312 Bengt Dohlmann 1954 |om e DEN dnf
2104 Steven Wort 1961 USA

18 495 2120 Mark Rikard 1959 AUS dns

of . -
DENMARK [ HAQEN iy
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ICF Canoe Marathon
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RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 39 K2 Men 55-59 Distance 17,2 km
Date Thursday 19. sep Time 11:35
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
2080 Miroslav Panek 1957
1 498 Kucerh Milan CZE 01:21:38
2078 Darryl Bohm 1957
2 497 2256 Robert Lang 1955 CAN  01:22:30
2101 Herman van Dooren 1956
3 496 2105 Jan Leysen 1957 BEL  01:24:30
2320 Eric Legrand 1955
4 501 2321 Christian Wiatte 1950 FRA  01:25:37
2220 Henk Uiterwaal 1957 NED
5 504 2265 Dirk Corrijn 1953 BEL  01:28:13
2208 Edwin Gevers 1958
6 505 2209 James Earl 1957 B RSA 01:28:55
2417 Andrew Nevitt 1955
7 503 2418 Julian Gilbert 1955 =f= GBR 01:29:06
2053 Urmas Varm 1955
8 500 2352 Roman Vernhoff 1955 EST 01:29:57
2411 David Lang 1949
9 502 2431  Bill Sharpe 1957 == GBR 01:31:15
2126 Stefan Andersson 1954
10 537 2128 Pedro Pontes 1958 SWE 01:32:37
2459 Claus Rohr 1955
499 2240  Michael Thers 1958 DEN dns
2420 Chris Skellem 1950
512 2419 Simon Davies 1957 == dns
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4
Race 40 K2 Men 60-64 Distance 17,2 km
Date Thursday 19. sep Time 11:35
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
2211 Allan Hold 1952
1 515 2212 Lee Mc Gregor 1951 B 01:19:26
2039 Olaf Sgyland 1952
2 514 2108 Einar Kjerschow 1950 NOR 01:21:45
2428 Melvin Swallov 1951
3 531 2058 Robin Belcher 1953 == 01:23:00
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2253
2254

2414
2416

2146
2268

2119
2184

2288
2389

2359
2360

2038
2216
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Leif Kristensen
Hans Jgrgen Pape
Brian Greenham
Sam Simpson
Ebbe Mgller
Flemming Kristensen
Markku Savolainen
Veijo Simpanen
John Jgrgensen
Torben Hansen
Erhard Gremser
Klaus Forster
Lasse Heintz
Willem van Riet
Volodymyr Perekhodov
Valerii Shuftaikin

LYNGBY-TAARBAK KOMMUNE

1948

1951 DEN

1950 ]
1953 ==

1951

1951 DEN

1953
1949 e FN

1953

1948 DEN

1950
1053 N GER

1952 e
1942 B

1950 _
1950 f=

01:26:16

01:28:42

01:30:37

01:33:02

01:33:06

01:37:33

01:40:37

dns
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ICF Canoe Marathon

Copel‘lhagen World Championships
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4/0
Race 41 K2 Men 65-69 Distance 17,2 km
Date Thursday 19. sep Time 11:35
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
2421 James Parker _
1 538 2422 Anthony Nolan == GBR 01:23:53
2361 Unto Elo
2 519 2362 Pentti Sahi FIN 01:23:55
2153 Knud Kjeldgaard
3 517 2063 Ja@rn Skov DEN 01:26:01
2003 Karel Suler SuUl
4 522 2246 Nemec Marc CAN  01:26:05
2412 Robert Scholey
5 520 2042 Stephen Chorley == GBR 01:35:57
516 2348 Miroslav Kocum CZE dns
2213 Johan van Rooyen
521 2214  Stephen Jourdan RSA dns
2255 Arne Wahlberg
523 2263 Roland Carlsson SWE dns
RESULT LAPS / PORTAGES 4/0
Race 42 K2 Men 70-74 Distance 17,2 km
Date Thursday 19. sep Time 11:35
Rank Boat bibs Name Born Nation Time Diff. 1st
2366 Marc Moens 1943 BEL
1 524 2215 Leonard Jenkins 1943 === RSA 01:24:23
2175 Poul Nymark Jgrgensen 1941
2 525 2176 Holger Hansen 1942 DEN  01:47:37
2043 Erik Borchgrevink 1943
3 526 2140 @yvind Langslet 1942 NOR 01:24:09
2124 Ove Emanuelsson 1941
4 528 2125 Jan-Otto Hallgvist 1943 SWE 01:41:40
cfa'?o? SPORT EVENT
19'09_2013 1631 w %3 LYNGBY-TAARBAK KOMMUNE @ GI.ADSAXE Slde 29 a-f 29




